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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Morgan Thompson3038
Tricks Folsom

9.375 8.825 8.8259.000 36.025
1 4 2 1 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Edejer3172
Dream Xtreme

9.225 8.675 8.4509.200 35.550
4 7 1 6 2 

2 

Brooke Morgan3182
Fox

9.075 9.025 8.6508.700 35.450
8T 1 4T 2 3 

3 

Margarita Ojeda3010
Woodland

9.350 8.650 8.4758.650 35.125
2 8 6T 5 4 

4 

Kate Gough-Winter3094
Athletic Horizons

9.175 8.875 8.6008.300 34.950
5T 2 10 3T 5 

5 

Savana Hampton3040
Tricks Folsom

9.075 8.525 8.6008.650 34.850
8T 9 6T 3T 6 

6 

Ryhan Heidrick3012
Woodland

9.075 7.750 7.9008.850 33.575
8T 14 3 8T 7 

7 

Ysabella Gonzalez3018
Top Flight

9.175 8.500 7.9007.950 33.525
5T 10 12 8T 8 

8 

Danny Dalling3091
Athletic Horizons

9.025 8.750 7.8507.700 33.325
11 6 14 10 9 

9 

Hailey Freestone3173
Dream Xtreme

8.475 8.850 8.1007.750 33.175
15 3 13 7 10T

10T

Jade Wesener3014
Top Flight

8.425 8.800 7.4508.500 33.175
16 5 8 12T 10T

10T

Amanda Caldwell3090
Athletic Horizons

9.100 8.475 7.2008.350 33.125
7 11 9 15 12 

12 

Summer Coleman3076
All Star

8.750 8.100 7.2508.700 32.800
14 12 4T 14 13 

13 

Kayla Stansell3084
All Star

9.000 7.625 7.1008.250 31.975
12T 15 11 16 14 

14 

Natalie Walker3086
All Star

9.325 7.350 7.7507.400 31.825
3 16 15 11 15 

15 

Annie Carmichael3044
Tricks Folsom

9.000 7.800 7.4506.975 31.225
12T 13 16 12T 16 

16 

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


